
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
1601 Exposition Boulevard
Sacramento, CA  95815

Chief, Human Resources
Mailing Address: Jaclyn Padilla (916) 228-8830 jaclyn.padilla@covered.ca.gov

1601 Exposition Boulevard
Sacramento, CA  95815 C&P & Selection Services Section Chief:

Rachael McCord (916) 228-8635 rachael.mccord@covered.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(916) 228-8386 Classification and Pay Unit Chief:

Gloria Monroe (916) 228-8388 gloria.monroe@covered.ca.gov

*Fax:
(916) 779-1420 Payroll & Benefits Manager:

Pa Xiong (916) 228-8251 pa.xiong@covered.ca.gov

Personnel Supervisor II:
Cedric Grant (916) 228-8398 cedric.grant@covered.ca.gov

Special Projects / Payroll & Benefits Section Chief:
Myra Muhammad (916) 228-8216 myra.muhammad@covered.ca.gov

Agency Code

801 Sharon Caviness (916) 228-8758 sharon.caviness@covered.ca.gov

David Farinias, SR (916) 228-8299 david.farinias@covered.ca.gov
Lisa Galli (916) 228-8571 lisa.galli@covered.ca.gov
Stephanie Gonzales-Cavender (916) 228-8763 stephanie.gonzales‐cavender@covered.ca.gov

Robin Griggs (916) 228-8636 robin.griggs@covered.ca.gov
Sally Sypraseuth (916) 228-8682 sally.sypraseuth@covered.ca.gov
Kim Ta (916) 228-8638 kim.ta@covered.ca.gov
Melissa Turinsky (916) 228-8484 melissa.turinsky@covered.ca.gov

Last Updated 11/18/2016

COVERED CALIFORNIA / CALIFORNIA HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


